Toreboda PBK HCP 2025 var

Mandagar
Albertsson Tore
Andersson Agneta
Andersson Dan
Antonsson Gunnar
Antonsson Soren
Antonsson Ake
Berglind Lars Goran
Carlsson UIf C
Djupfeldt Kenneth
Eriksson Jan
Gustavsson Tommy
Henningsson Kerstin
Ingmarsson Kennet
Johansson Lennart
Karlsson Gullan
Karlsson Hans
Karlsson Hillevi
Karlsson Kurt
Klasson Goran
Knutsson Anders

Lambertsson Sven-Erik

Rosengren Peter
Sigurd Jan

v51
51
75
50
44
31
39
36
79
43
24

60
46
58

53
73
91
50
42
57
39
53

v6 vl1l
36 36
/5 75
51 51
47 48
39 38
37 42
28 31
71 67
45 37
23 16
23 24
58 58
36 39
61 51
78 74
46 47
73 78
80 80
40 43
44 29
49 50
35 42
53 53

Tisdagar
Andersson Inger
Andersson Karl E
Bergman Lars-Ake
Gottfridsson Stefan
Gunnarsson Jan

Gustavsson Hans Farg

Gustavsson Jan Erik
Gustavssson Jan Olof
Hoglund Roger
Jacobsson Daniel
Johansson Conny
Johansson Folke
Johansson Hans
Johansson Jan-Olof
Johansson Roger
Johansson Ake
Karlsson Bertil
Larsson Kent
Larsson Kim

Lundin Jan

Nilsson Weine
Nord Claes

Ohlsson Lennart
Olsson Bengt
Pettersson Benny
West Conny

v51

66
61
77
59
21
87
97
58
34
15
29
59

37
24
40
42

62
42
47
25
49
34

v6
62
61
76
63
17
68
95
65
25
15
27
56
54
40
32
38
37
24
52
51
49
35
42
14

vil
67
61
57
55
18
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98
63
22
44
26
54
52
29
33
28
34
12
48
47
44
22
46
11
19
17



